
Lake Forest 2FGM 2FGA 3FGM 3FGA TFGM TFGA FTM FTA TP Def R Off R Total R Asts TO STLS

3 Alex Picek 1 2 0 0 1 2 0 1 2 0 0 0 2 1 0

4 Dominic Mordini 6 11 1 2 7 13 4 4 19 7 5 12 2 3 2

21 John White 0 2 0 1 0 3 0 0 0 3 2 5 1 0 1

24 Tavin Woo 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

30 Rory Haas 2 3 2 8 4 11 2 4 12 1 2 3 2 4 1

14 Camden Scroggins 2 4 0 3 2 7 0 0 4 0 1 1 1 1 0

20 Kale Woo 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0

23 James Elliott 2 4 0 0 2 4 3 3 7 2 4 6 0 1 2

11 Amari Tucker 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 1 0

1 Danny Gofron 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

0 Connor Phelan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

5 Jack Dacy 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

25 Brady Harper 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Team Totals 13 27 3 15 16 42 9 12 44 17 14 31 9 14 6

Team Percentages 48.15% 20.00% 38.10% 75.00%

1st 2nd 3rd 4th OT Final

Lake Forest 13 11 12 8 44

Hinsdale South 5 6 6 12 29

Hinsdale South 2FGM 2FGA 3FGM 3FGA TFGM TFGA FTM FTA TP Def R Off R Total R Asts TO STLS

1 Maurice Oglesby Jr. 0 3 1 4 1 7 0 0 3 2 0 2 1 3 0

5 Noah Therapos 0 0 5 9 5 9 0 0 15 2 0 2 2 3 3

20 Louie Dusek 1 1 1 2 2 3 0 0 5 3 2 5 1 2 2

22 Niko Therapos 0 0 0 4 0 4 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 1

23 Nas Yaqub 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 1

11 Jonathan Greenwood 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

4 Jashan Tvelil 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 1 1

3 Kareem Esily 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 4 1

25 Hamza Truttling 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0

15 Devin Shah 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 0 6 0 0 0 1 0 0

2 Chase Edwards 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 Simas Mockus 0 1 0 3 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

Team Totals 1 8 9 25 10 33 0 0 29 11 3 14 9 15 9

Team Percentages 12.50% 36.00% 30.30% #DIV/0!


